Belair Direct BC/YK Section STARSkate Competiti

Capital News Centre
Gold Women (IN) - Interpretive

March 4 to March 6, 2022

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score
1 Jenifer McNutt Nelson FSC,BC/YK 0.00 45.84
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
<-underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met

EL - Extended Lift

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1  * - élément illégal, évalué a zéro e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte

F - Fall in Element

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec attention I - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet REP - restriction de répétition de saut

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante
<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé

EL - Levées prolongées

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

< - (Points saillants Danse) interruption S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation

<< - (Points saillants Danse) interruption V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite
F - Chute durant I'élément

Factor
2.00 - 2.75 4.00 3.25 - - - -
2.00 - 3.00 3.75 3.25 - - - -
3.00 - 3.25 4.25 3.50 - - - -
3.00 - 3.00 4.00 3.50 - - - -
3.00 - 3.50 4.00 3.50 - - - -

Bonus Deductions Score
0.00 0.00 45.84

- - - 6.66
- - - 6.66
- - - 11.01
- - - 10.50
- - - 11.01
45.84

0.00

[ 5-Mar-2022

9:32:37PM

Versions: CS5(21.00.00), SOV(21.00.00), SP(21.00.00



Belair Direct BC/YK Section STARSkate Competiti

Capital News Centre
Gold Women (IN) - Interpretive

March 4 to March 6, 2022

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score
2 Heather Cochrane Little Giant FSC,BC/YK 0.00 39.42
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
<-underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met

EL - Extended Lift

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1  * - élément illégal, évalué a zéro e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte

F - Fall in Element

! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec attention I - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet REP - restriction de répétition de saut

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante
<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé

EL - Levées prolongées

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

< - (Points saillants Danse) interruption S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation

<< - (Points saillants Danse) interruption V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite
F - Chute durant I'élément

Factor
2.00 - 3.00 3.25 3.00 - - - -
2.00 - 3.00 3.50 3.25 - - - -
3.00 - 2.25 3.25 3.50 - - - -
3.00 - 2.75 3.00 3.25 - - - -
3.00 - 2.25 3.00 3.50 - - - -

Bonus Deductions Score
0.00 0.00 39.42

- - - 6.16
- - - 6.50
- - - 9.00
- - - 9.00
- - - 8.76
39.42

0.00

[ 5-Mar-2022

9:32:37PM

Versions: CS5(21.00.00), SOV(21.00.00), SP(21.00.00



Rank Name
3 Cheyenne Irvine

Club
Valleyview SC,BC/YK

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

I - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with attention

<-underrotated jump
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump
EL - Extended Lift

x - bonification de seconde moitié, valeur de base multipliée par 1,1
! - (simple & pair) décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec attention

< - saut avec rotation insuffisante
<< -(simple & pair) saut déclassé
EL - Levées prolongées

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music

1 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Factor
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Capital News Centre
Gold Women (IN) - Interpretive

Belair Direct BC/YK Section STARSkate Competiti

March 4 to March 6, 2022

* - invalid element, scored as zero

! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

F - Fall in Element

* - élément illégal, évalué a zéro
I - (Points saillants Danse) incomplet
< - (Points saillants Danse) interruption

Element Score Prog Comp Score

0.00 36.47

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction
S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
V - spin requirement not met

e - décollage du saut (Flip/Lutz) avec carre incorrecte

REP - restriction de répétition de saut

S - (Danse sur tracé Type Step Seq.) séparation

<< - (Points saillants Danse) interruption V - exigence de pirouette non satisfaite
F - Chute durant I'élément

- 2.50
- 2.75
- 2.50
- 2.50
- 2.25

3.00
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.25

2.75
2.75
3.00
2.75
3.00

Bonus Deductions Score
0.00 0.50 35.97

- - - 5.50
- - - 5.50
- - - 8.49
- - - 8.49
- - - 8.49
36.47

0.50

[ 5-Mar-2022 9:32:37PM

Versions: CS5(21.00.00), SOV(21.00.00), SP(21.00.00



